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Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees
January 1, 2017 - June 30, 2018

Candidate Name
HELLER, DEAN

Congressional Candidate Table 6¢

State

NV

HEITKAMP, HEIDI ND
STABENOW, DEBBIE Mi
DONNELLY, JOSEPH S IN
CASEY, ROBERT P JR PA
BARRASSO, JOHN A wYy
SINEMA, KYRSTEN AZ
HATCH, ORRIN G* uT
BROWN, SHERROD OH
TESTER, JON MT
NELSON, BILL FL
MCCASKILL, CLAIRE MO
BLACKBURN, MARSHA MRS TN
WICKER, ROGER F MS
STRANGE, LUTHER J IlI AL
KAINE, TIMOTHY MICHAEL VA
MANCHIN 111, JOE WV
FISCHER, DEBRA S NE
HEINRICH, MARTIN TREVOR NM
CARPER, THOMAS R DE
KLOBUCHAR, AMY MN
BALDWIN, TAMMY W]
CARDIN, BENJAMIN L MD
FEINSTEIN, DIANNE CA
MURPHY, CHRISTOPHER S MR CT
FLAKE, JEFF* AZ
CRAMER, KEVIN ND
MENENDEZ, ROBERT NJ
KING, ANGUS STANLEY JR ME
MESSER, ALLEN LUCAS IN
HIRONO, MAZIE K HI
SMITH, TINA FLINT MN
ROSEN, JACKY NV
WHITEHOUSE, SHELDON I RI
GILLIBRAND, KIRSTEN ELIZABETH NY
BARLETTA, LOU PA
CRUZ, RAFAEL EDWARD TED TX
JONES, DOUG AL
ROKITA, THEODORE EDWARD IN
HYDE-SMITH, CINDY MS
RENACCI, JAMES B OH
MORRISEY, PATRICK MR WV
MCSALLY, MARTHA AZ
CORKER, ROBERT P JR* TN
HAWLEY, JOSHUA DAVID MO
JENKINS, EVAN H WV
SCOTT, RICK FL
JOHNSON, RONALD HAROLD W]
WARREN, ELIZABETH MA
ROSENDALE, MATT MT

Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Independent
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger

This table was generated on 8/9/18.

Contributions from PACs
Challenger/Open and Other Committees

$2,690,276
$2,457,910
$2,322,340
$2,226,485
$2,187,213
$2,167,220
$2,089,660
$1,991,166
$1,954,696
$1,931,189
$1,914,020
$1,868,312
$1,766,504
$1,717,634
$1,712,076
$1,661,594
$1,660,707
$1,502,093
$1,449,214
$1,354,580
$1,291,422
$1,243,968
$1,176,165
$1,142,712
$1,125,499
$1,103,725
$1,095,675
$1,093,978
$952,098
$930,792
$875,375
$871,281
$840,031
$828,497
$762,813
$750,495
$697,444
$675,002
$573,230
$565,855
$548,430
$479,075
$478,846
$461,150
$458,850
$381,560
$362,005
$340,050
$333,028
$273,534

*This individual began this election cycle as a candidate for one office and either announced retirement, resignation, or candidacy for another office.
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