Congressional Candidate Table 6c

Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees

January 1, 2017 - June 30, 2018

			,		
. .		•	- 4		Contributions from PACs
Rank		State	•	Challenger/Open	and Other Committees
1	HELLER, DEAN	NV	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,690,276
2	HEITKAMP, HEIDI	ND	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,457,910
3	STABENOW, DEBBIE	MI	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,322,340
4	DONNELLY, JOSEPH S	IN	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,226,485
5	CASEY, ROBERT P JR	PA	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,187,213
6	BARRASSO, JOHN A	WY	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,167,220
7	SINEMA, KYRSTEN	AZ	Democratic Party	Open	\$2,089,660
8	HATCH, ORRIN G*	UT	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,991,166
9	BROWN, SHERROD	OH	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,954,696
10	TESTER, JON	MT	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,931,189
11	NELSON, BILL	FL	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,914,020
12	MCCASKILL, CLAIRE	MO	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,868,312
13	BLACKBURN, MARSHA MRS	TN	Republican Party	Open	\$1,766,504
14	WICKER, ROGER F	MS	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,717,634
15	STRANGE, LUTHER J III	AL	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,712,076
16	KAINE, TIMOTHY MICHAEL	VA	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,661,594
17	MANCHIN III, JOE	WV	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,660,707
18	FISCHER, DEBRA S	NE	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,502,093
19	HEINRICH, MARTIN TREVOR	NM	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,449,214
20	CARPER, THOMAS R	DE	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,354,580
21	KLOBUCHAR, AMY	MN	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,291,422
22	BALDWIN, TAMMY	WI	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,243,968
23	CARDIN, BENJAMIN L	MD	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,176,165
24	FEINSTEIN, DIANNE	CA	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,142,712
25	MURPHY, CHRISTOPHER S MR	СТ	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,125,499
26	FLAKE, JEFF*	AZ	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,103,725
27	CRAMER, KEVIN	ND	Republican Party	Challenger	\$1,095,675
28	MENENDEZ, ROBERT	NJ	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,093,978
29	KING, ANGUS STANLEY JR	ME	Independent	Incumbent	\$952,098
30	MESSER, ALLEN LUCAS	IN	Republican Party	Challenger	\$930,792
31	HIRONO, MAZIE K	HI	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$875,375
32	SMITH, TINA FLINT	MN	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$871,281
33	ROSEN, JACKY	NV	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$840,031
34	WHITEHOUSE, SHELDON II	RI	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$828,497
35	GILLIBRAND, KIRSTEN ELIZABETH	NY	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$762,813
36	BARLETTA, LOU	PA	Republican Party	Challenger	\$750,495
37	CRUZ, RAFAEL EDWARD TED	ТΧ	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$697,444
38	JONES, DOUG	AL	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$675,002
39	ROKITA, THEODORE EDWARD	IN	Republican Party	Challenger	\$573,230
40	HYDE-SMITH, CINDY	MS	Republican Party	Open	\$565,855
41	RENACCI, JAMES B	OH	Republican Party	Challenger	\$548,430
42	MORRISEY, PATRICK MR	WV	Republican Party	Challenger	\$479,075
43	MCSALLY, MARTHA	AZ	Republican Party	Open	\$478,846
44	CORKER, ROBERT P JR*	ΤN	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$461,150
45	HAWLEY, JOSHUA DAVID	MO	Republican Party	Challenger	\$458,850
46	JENKINS, EVAN H	WV	Republican Party	Challenger	\$381,560
47	SCOTT, RICK	FL	Republican Party	Challenger	\$362,005
48	JOHNSON, RONALD HAROLD	WI	Republican Party	Challenger	\$340,050
49	WARREN, ELIZABETH	MA	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$333,028
50	ROSENDALE, MATT	MT	Republican Party	Challenger	\$273,534

*This individual began this election cycle as a candidate for one office and either announced retirement, resignation, or candidacy for another office.